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REPORT OF THE

Tobacco Inspections.

TABLE No. 8
Receipts into and Disbursements from the Treasury during the
Fiscal Year ended September 30, 1830, on account of State

RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Gross Receipts of the Warebhouses for the Fiscal Year

Disbursements during the
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Net earnings duriog the Fiscal Year 1880..... ..
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ended Sept. 30, 1880, were $87,613.05, as follows:
Receipts of Warehouse No. 1
ot ot N . I

Amounts.

AGGREGATRS.

$16,757 64
18,607 89
23,246 01
17,804 32
11,197 19

Fiecal Year ended Septem-

ber B0th, 1880, were $82,988.50, as fol]ows:
For Wages pald Laborers at No.
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Wages paid Laborers
Salaries ‘¢ Clerks
Incidental Expenses ‘¢
Nails “
Hoops
Screwmen
Lumber
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Wages paid Laborers
Salaries ‘¢ Clerks
Incidental Expenses
Nails

Hoops

Screwmen

Storage

Lumber

Wages paid Laborers
Salaries ** Clerks

Nails
Hoops
Incidental Expenses
Screwmen, «
Lumber
Storage
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3,508
485
200
185
560
104
215
4,792
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..... veeer. $8,338 26
. 3,426 54

481 21
396 00
290 40
4,242 00
8 23

.. $7,891 62
3,921
2,760
1,476
1,084
4,235
1,201

423

wu$ 6,265
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$15,815 08

17,182 63

22,995 021

15,798 98

11,197 19

$87,613 05

82,988 90

Carried forward...... ereerreesaereerresestesnnraeonnres

$ 4,624 15

$ 4,624 15
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